
Democratic Party Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 4,539 of 242,862 = 1.87%

Page 1 of 40 03/09/2010 08:57 AM

United States Representative, District 8 - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 
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01 15 28 1626 2.64% 20 2043

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 18 1829

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 40 4047

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 33 3357

05 4 13 234 7.26% 9 917

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 37 3761

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 15 1526

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 28 2851

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 13 1324

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 47 4796

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 46 4679

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 21 2139

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 22 2229

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 32 3252

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 40 4056

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 51 5177

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 14 1428

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 31 3158

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 38 3859

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 26 2644

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 22 2244

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 31 3144

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 43 4383

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 27 2739

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 18 1827

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 20 2037

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 19 1939

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 23 2332

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 33 3363

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 36 3661

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 43 4360

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 32 3246

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 20 2037

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 28 2839

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 32 3250

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 32 3255

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 46 4670

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 18 1828

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 51 5178

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 38 3854



Democratic Party Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 4,539 of 242,862 = 1.87%

Page 2 of 40 03/09/2010 08:57 AM

United States Representative, District 8

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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41 16 42 3061 1.89% 29 2958

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 7 717

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 36 3660

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 21 2131

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 32 3240

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 54 5469

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 56 5687

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 32 3259

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 43 4370

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 39 3965

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 26 2645

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 40 4065

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 41 4158

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 20 2029

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 22 2235

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 46 4675

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 29 2952

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 37 3761

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 11 1117

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 16 1618

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 47 4775

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 44 4469

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 57 5779

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 21 2131

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 31 3157

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 37 3767

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 56 5685

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 64 6484

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 38 3853

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 33 3355

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 46 4667

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 24 2438

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 42 4264

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 72 72118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 32 3250

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 55 5582

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 44 4466

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 37 3751

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 52 5285
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United States Representative, District 8
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 33 3356

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 54 5479

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 19 1934

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 33 3357

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 27 2746

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 2848 2848
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Governor - Democratic Party
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01 15 28 1626 2.64% 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 3943

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 1 0 0 0 28 0 0 2929

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 0 0 0 0 37 0 10 4747

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 0 0 0 0 54 0 3 5757

05 4 13 234 7.26% 1 0 0 0 16 0 0 1717

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 0 0 0 0 54 0 5 5961

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 0 0 1 0 23 0 2 2626

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 0 0 0 0 44 0 4 4851

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 0 0 0 0 17 3 2 2224

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 1 1 0 0 88 1 1 9296

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 2 0 1 0 71 1 4 7979

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 0 1 0 0 32 1 3 3739

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 1 0 0 0 25 0 3 2929

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 0 2 2 0 46 1 1 5252

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 0 1 0 0 47 0 8 5656

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 3 0 2 0 65 2 5 7777

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 0 0 0 0 24 1 3 2828

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 0 3 0 0 47 0 7 5758

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 2 1 0 1 46 1 7 5859

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 1 0 0 1 38 0 3 4344

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 2 1 0 0 39 1 1 4444

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 0 0 0 0 43 0 1 4444

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 0 0 0 1 75 0 7 8383

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 0 0 0 0 36 1 2 3939

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 0 0 0 0 25 0 2 2727

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 0 0 3 0 27 1 6 3737

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 0 0 0 0 32 2 4 3839

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 1 0 0 0 28 0 3 3232

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 0 0 0 0 59 1 0 6063

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 1 0 1 1 50 0 6 5961

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 0 0 0 0 59 0 1 6060

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 0 0 1 0 38 0 6 4546

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 0 0 2 0 27 0 7 3637

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 0 0 0 0 38 0 1 3939

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 0 0 0 0 48 0 1 4950

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 0 0 1 0 50 0 2 5355

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 1 0 0 0 66 0 2 6970

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 0 2 0 0 24 0 2 2828

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 1 1 0 1 72 0 2 7778

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 0 0 0 0 51 0 3 5454
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41 16 42 3061 1.89% 0 0 1 1 50 1 5 5858

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 0 0 0 0 9 2 4 1517

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 0 1 0 0 53 0 6 6060

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 1 0 2 0 25 2 1 3131

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 1 0 0 0 35 0 4 4040

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 0 0 0 0 62 0 6 6869

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 0 0 2 0 80 0 4 8687

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 1 0 1 0 53 1 3 5959

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 1 1 0 0 64 0 4 7070

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 0 0 0 0 57 0 8 6565

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 1 1 0 0 42 0 1 4545

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 1 0 1 1 54 0 7 6465

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 1 1 1 0 50 1 4 5858

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 0 2 0 0 24 1 2 2929

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 0 2 0 0 30 1 2 3535

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 0 0 1 0 67 2 5 7575

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 0 0 0 0 50 0 2 5252

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 2 0 0 0 59 0 0 6161

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 1617

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 0 1 0 0 17 0 0 1818

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 1 0 0 0 72 0 2 7575

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 2 0 0 0 66 0 1 6969

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 1 1 0 0 71 2 4 7979

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 0 0 0 0 29 0 2 3131

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 0 0 0 1 53 0 3 5757

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 1 1 0 0 19 0 1 2222

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 1 0 0 0 58 0 7 6667

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 1 0 0 0 78 0 4 8385

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 0 0 0 1 78 0 5 8484

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 1 0 0 0 51 0 1 5353

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 0 0 0 1 51 0 2 5455

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 0 0 0 0 63 0 3 6667

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 0 0 1 0 32 3 1 3738

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 1 1 0 0 54 0 7 6364

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 0 0 1 0 108 0 6 115118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 0 0 0 0 44 1 4 4950

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 0 0 0 0 76 2 4 8282

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 0 0 0 0 61 0 5 6666

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 1 1 0 0 44 0 4 5051

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 0 1 1 0 76 0 6 8485
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 0 0 0 0 52 0 4 5656

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 1 1 0 0 69 1 6 7879

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 0 0 0 0 31 0 2 3334

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 0 0 1 0 50 0 6 5757

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 0 0 0 0 45 0 1 4646

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 38 28 27 10 4056 37 289 4485
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Lieutenant Governor - Democratic Party
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01 15 28 1626 2.64% 18 10 5 3343

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 14 11 2 2729

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 16 15 12 4347

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 22 15 11 4857

05 4 13 234 7.26% 5 10 1 1617

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 18 19 11 4861

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 12 12 0 2426

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 15 20 6 4151

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 10 7 3 2024

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 47 23 10 8096

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 37 21 6 6479

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 14 16 1 3139

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 15 10 3 2829

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 29 15 3 4752

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 25 15 8 4856

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 37 29 7 7377

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 11 12 4 2728

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 20 17 7 4458

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 26 18 6 5059

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 14 18 6 3844

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 19 15 4 3844

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 16 14 11 4144

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 31 26 12 6983

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 19 18 1 3839

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 12 9 4 2527

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 19 10 4 3337

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 12 18 6 3639

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 11 13 6 3032

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 20 19 11 5063

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 22 22 3 4761

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 16 30 5 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 12 22 4 3846

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 11 11 3 2537

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 15 12 10 3739

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 18 17 5 4050

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 21 16 8 4555

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 30 22 7 5970

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 16 3 6 2528

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 27 29 12 6878

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 19 22 4 4554
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Lieutenant Governor
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Cast
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41 16 42 3061 1.89% 24 22 3 4958

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 4 4 3 1117

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 18 24 8 5060

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 15 7 6 2831

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 15 14 2 3140

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 31 26 3 6069

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 47 22 8 7787

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 25 23 4 5259

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 21 19 10 5070

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 27 20 8 5565

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 13 13 12 3845

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 19 24 12 5565

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 21 21 7 4958

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 13 8 7 2829

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 21 8 3 3235

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 31 29 7 6775

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 22 12 10 4452

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 18 21 6 4561

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 4 8 0 1217

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 13 4 0 1718

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 31 19 8 5875

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 17 27 7 5169

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 28 25 10 6379

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 7 16 2 2531

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 13 22 8 4357

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 8 9 4 2122

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 24 15 12 5167

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 24 30 11 6585

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 37 24 11 7284

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 23 19 4 4653

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 12 23 6 4155

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 14 32 9 5567

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 16 13 4 3338

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 22 26 8 5664

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 40 51 6 97118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 15 19 11 4550

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 30 31 12 7382

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 25 25 8 5866

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 22 15 6 4351

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 40 21 11 7285
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Lieutenant Governor
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 24 21 4 4956

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 31 26 10 6779

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 16 11 4 3134

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 25 18 7 5057

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 14 17 9 4046

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 1731 1545 549 3825
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Attorney General - Democratic Party
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01 15 28 1626 2.64% 29 2943

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 21 2129

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 42 4247

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 44 4457

05 4 13 234 7.26% 12 1217

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 41 4161

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 20 2026

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 35 3551

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 17 1724

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 66 6696

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 62 6279

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 25 2539

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 25 2529

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 45 4552

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 39 3956

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 60 6077

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 21 2128

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 44 4458

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 47 4759

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 33 3344

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 32 3244

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 37 3744

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 61 6183

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 34 3439

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 20 2027

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 25 2537

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 21 2139

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 25 2532

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 42 4263

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 44 4461

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 51 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 37 3746

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 23 2337

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 33 3339

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 37 3750

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 40 4055

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 56 5670

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 24 2428

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 64 6478

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 43 4354
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Attorney General
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41 16 42 3061 1.89% 40 4058

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 9 917

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 39 3960

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 23 2331

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 33 3340

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 54 5469

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 68 6887

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 42 4259

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 50 5070

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 51 5165

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 35 3545

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 46 4665

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 46 4658

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 25 2529

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 27 2735

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 62 6275

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 40 4052

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 42 4261

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 13 1317

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 17 1718

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 52 5275

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 49 4969

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 63 6379

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 24 2431

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 38 3857

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 44 4467

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 62 6285

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 69 6984

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 47 4753

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 40 4055

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 53 5367

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 30 3038

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 51 5164

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 91 91118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 39 3950

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 70 7082

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 51 5166

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 42 4251

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 59 5985
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Attorney General

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

B
a
r
b

a
r
a
 
A

n
n

 

R
a
d

n
o

f
s
k
y

81 17 39 3050 1.84% 45 4556

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 56 5679

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 29 2934

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 42 4257

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 35 3546

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3440 3440
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Commissioner of General Land Office - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

B
i
l
l
 
B

u
r
t
o

n

H
e
c
t
o

r
 
U

r
i
b

e

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 4 28 3243

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 10 18 2829

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 18 24 4247

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 18 25 4357

05 4 13 234 7.26% 3 12 1517

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 18 29 4761

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 10 11 2126

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 8 30 3851

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 12 7 1924

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 25 57 8296

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 25 37 6279

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 6 24 3039

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 13 14 2729

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 20 26 4652

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 20 22 4256

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 18 54 7277

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 6 17 2328

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 14 28 4258

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 19 29 4859

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 10 28 3844

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 16 19 3544

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 12 26 3844

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 24 42 6683

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 12 23 3539

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 9 14 2327

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 12 18 3037

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 17 17 3439

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 10 19 2932

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 14 32 4663

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 14 33 4761

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 19 32 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 19 14 3346

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 10 8 1837

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 18 17 3539

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 13 24 3750

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 10 33 4355

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 20 34 5470

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 6 18 2428

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 25 35 6078

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 19 21 4054
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Commissioner of General Land Office

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

B
i
l
l
 
B

u
r
t
o

n

H
e
c
t
o

r
 
U

r
i
b

e

41 16 42 3061 1.89% 15 31 4658

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 4 9 1317

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 15 29 4460

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 14 13 2731

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 13 17 3040

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 26 27 5369

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 29 42 7187

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 25 12 3759

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 29 19 4870

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 20 36 5665

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 10 28 3845

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 13 39 5265

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 13 33 4658

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 6 21 2729

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 10 20 3035

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 23 38 6175

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 15 27 4252

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 21 19 4061

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 5 3 817

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 9 8 1718

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 34 21 5575

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 24 20 4469

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 27 30 5779

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 9 19 2831

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 9 33 4257

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 9 12 2122

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 22 24 4667

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 23 41 6485

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 27 36 6384

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 25 12 3753

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 13 24 3755

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 33 21 5467

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 15 18 3338

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 18 39 5764

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 38 49 87118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 15 25 4050

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 27 39 6682

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 35 23 5866

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 22 16 3851

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 35 28 6385
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Commissioner of General Land Office

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

B
i
l
l
 
B

u
r
t
o

n

H
e
c
t
o

r
 
U

r
i
b

e

81 17 39 3050 1.84% 16 27 4356

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 27 35 6279

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 5 24 2934

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 28 18 4657

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 12 24 3646

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 1439 2128 3567
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Commissioner of Agriculture - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

H
a
n

k
 
G

i
l
b

e
r
t

R
i
c
h

a
r
d

 
"
K

i
n

k
y
"
 

F
r
i
e
d

m
a
n

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 23 13 3643

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 16 12 2829

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 26 18 4447

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 22 26 4857

05 4 13 234 7.26% 9 8 1717

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 29 22 5161

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 9 14 2326

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 28 16 4451

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 9 10 1924

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 29 49 7896

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 27 38 6579

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 19 10 2939

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 11 17 2829

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 19 29 4852

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 24 25 4956

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 35 38 7377

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 14 11 2528

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 22 25 4758

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 32 19 5159

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 22 21 4344

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 19 20 3944

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 23 17 4044

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 42 27 6983

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 19 18 3739

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 13 12 2527

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 18 16 3437

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 16 20 3639

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 19 11 3032

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 19 33 5263

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 25 25 5061

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 28 27 5560

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 23 14 3746

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 21 7 2837

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 25 9 3439

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 20 24 4450

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 33 14 4755

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 38 20 5870

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 8 16 2428

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 32 34 6678

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 24 27 5154
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Commissioner of Agriculture

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
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s

Percent 

Turnout

H
a
n

k
 
G

i
l
b

e
r
t

R
i
c
h

a
r
d

 
"
K

i
n

k
y
"
 

F
r
i
e
d

m
a
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41 16 42 3061 1.89% 26 20 4658

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 7 8 1517

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 34 17 5160

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 13 16 2931

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 18 18 3640

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 33 29 6269

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 43 31 7487

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 23 25 4859

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 30 29 5970

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 31 30 6165

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 23 15 3845

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 30 28 5865

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 25 24 4958

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 14 13 2729

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 20 13 3335

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 38 30 6875

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 24 23 4752

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 28 25 5361

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 6 9 1517

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 11 7 1818

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 39 20 5975

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 31 25 5669

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 35 33 6879

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 15 15 3031

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 31 19 5057

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 12 10 2222

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 33 19 5267

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 43 29 7285

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 44 33 7784

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 25 22 4753

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 29 15 4455

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 18 40 5867

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 21 15 3638

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 35 25 6064

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 44 51 95118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 31 14 4550

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 39 34 7382

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 32 28 6066

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 27 19 4651

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 40 32 7285
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Commissioner of Agriculture

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
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s

Percent 

Turnout

H
a
n

k
 
G

i
l
b

e
r
t

R
i
c
h

a
r
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"
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n

k
y
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F
r
i
e
d

m
a
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 33 18 5156

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 38 27 6579

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 15 13 2834

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 23 27 5057

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 20 19 3946

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 2120 1824 3944
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Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
e
f
f
 
W

e
e
m

s

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 29 2943

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 20 2029

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 38 3847

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 41 4157

05 4 13 234 7.26% 14 1417

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 43 4361

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 20 2026

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 33 3351

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 18 1824

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 64 6496

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 57 5779

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 24 2439

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 24 2429

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 40 4052

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 41 4156

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 63 6377

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 19 1928

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 42 4258

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 49 4959

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 35 3544

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 30 3044

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 37 3744

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 57 5783

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 32 3239

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 21 2127

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 27 2737

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 23 2339

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 26 2632

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 38 3863

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 43 4361

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 51 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 34 3446

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 21 2137

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 31 3139

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 36 3650

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 41 4155

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 51 5170

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 22 2228

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 59 5978

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 37 3754
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Railroad Commissioner

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
e
f
f
 
W

e
e
m

s

41 16 42 3061 1.89% 37 3758

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 11 1117

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 41 4160

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 23 2331

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 31 3140

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 56 5669

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 66 6687

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 38 3859

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 44 4470

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 55 5565

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 35 3545

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 41 4165

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 44 4458

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 25 2529

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 26 2635

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 58 5875

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 33 3352

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 41 4161

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 10 1017

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 18 1818

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 53 5375

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 45 4569

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 59 5979

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 23 2331

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 37 3757

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 40 4067

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 58 5885

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 64 6484

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 41 4153

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 34 3455

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 50 5067

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 31 3138

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 51 5164

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 82 82118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 41 4150

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 65 6582

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 45 4566

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 44 4451

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 54 5485
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Railroad Commissioner

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
e
f
f
 
W

e
e
m
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 44 4456

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 56 5679

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 28 2834

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 38 3857

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 33 3346

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3300 3300
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 3 - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
i
m

 
S

h
a
r
p

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 28 2843

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 20 2029

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 40 4047

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 39 3957

05 4 13 234 7.26% 13 1317

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 45 4561

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 20 2026

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 34 3451

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 18 1824

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 66 6696

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 56 5679

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 27 2739

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 27 2729

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 41 4152

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 40 4056

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 64 6477

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 19 1928

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 42 4258

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 47 4759

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 33 3344

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 30 3044

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 35 3544

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 59 5983

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 33 3339

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 22 2227

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 25 2537

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 24 2439

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 26 2632

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 40 4063

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 42 4261

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 52 5260

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 34 3446

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 21 2137

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 31 3139

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 37 3750

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 41 4155

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 50 5070

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 21 2128

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 58 5878

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 40 4054
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
i
m

 
S

h
a
r
p

41 16 42 3061 1.89% 40 4058

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 12 1217

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 40 4060

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 25 2531

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 35 3540

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 59 5969

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 66 6687

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 38 3859

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 44 4470

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 51 5165

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 34 3445

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 45 4565

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 46 4658

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 25 2529

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 27 2735

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 60 6075

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 37 3752

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 43 4361

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 11 1117

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 18 1818

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 51 5175

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 47 4769

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 60 6079

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 23 2331

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 36 3657

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 21 2122

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 45 4567

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 59 5985

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 65 6584

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 42 4253

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 37 3755

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 53 5367

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 30 3038

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 50 5064

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 84 84118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 41 4150

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 65 6582

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 45 4566

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 45 4551

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 59 5985
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
i
m

 
S

h
a
r
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 45 4556

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 59 5979

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 26 2634

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 41 4157

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 32 3246

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3357 3357
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 5 - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

B
i
l
l
 
M

o
o

d
y

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 28 2843

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 19 1929

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 40 4047

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 42 4257

05 4 13 234 7.26% 13 1317

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 44 4461

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 20 2026

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 35 3551

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 18 1824

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 65 6596

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 57 5779

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 24 2439

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 26 2629

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 40 4052

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 41 4156

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 64 6477

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 19 1928

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 41 4158

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 48 4859

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 37 3744

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 32 3244

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 38 3844

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 56 5683

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 34 3439

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 21 2127

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 28 2837

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 24 2439

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 25 2532

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 36 3663

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 43 4361

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 51 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 32 3246

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 22 2237

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 31 3139

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 37 3750

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 40 4055

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 50 5070

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 22 2228

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 61 6178

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 40 4054



Democratic Party Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 4,539 of 242,862 = 1.87%
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

B
i
l
l
 
M

o
o

d
y

41 16 42 3061 1.89% 39 3958

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 9 917

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 38 3860

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 25 2531

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 33 3340

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 57 5769

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 65 6587

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 37 3759

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 43 4370

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 56 5665

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 34 3445

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 43 4365

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 42 4258

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 23 2329

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 28 2835

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 60 6075

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 33 3352

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 41 4161

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 11 1117

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 17 1718

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 50 5075

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 43 4369

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 62 6279

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 24 2431

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 37 3757

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 43 4367

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 60 6085

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 64 6484

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 41 4153

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 38 3855

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 53 5367

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 31 3138

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 51 5164

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 81 81118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 41 4150

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 65 6582

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 44 4466

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 46 4651

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 57 5785
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Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 4,539 of 242,862 = 1.87%
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

B
i
l
l
 
M

o
o

d
y

81 17 39 3050 1.84% 43 4356

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 57 5779

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 26 2634

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 41 4157

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 31 3146

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3327 3327
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 9 - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

B
l
a
k
e
 
B

a
i
l
e
y

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 29 2943

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 21 2129

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 39 3947

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 39 3957

05 4 13 234 7.26% 13 1317

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 44 4461

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 20 2026

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 34 3451

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 18 1824

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 61 6196

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 58 5879

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 27 2739

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 25 2529

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 40 4052

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 40 4056

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 62 6277

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 19 1928

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 41 4158

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 48 4859

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 34 3444

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 34 3444

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 37 3744

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 56 5683

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 34 3439

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 21 2127

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 27 2737

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 24 2439

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 26 2632

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 37 3763

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 41 4161

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 51 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 33 3346

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 22 2237

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 31 3139

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 37 3750

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 42 4255

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 50 5070

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 22 2228

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 58 5878

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 41 4154
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 9

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

B
l
a
k
e
 
B

a
i
l
e
y

41 16 42 3061 1.89% 38 3858

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 11 1117

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 39 3960

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 24 2431

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 33 3340

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 57 5769

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 62 6287

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 37 3759

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 44 4470

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 54 5465

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 34 3445

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 45 4565

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 45 4558

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 25 2529

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 28 2835

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 59 5975

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 34 3452

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 42 4261

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 11 1117

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 18 1818

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 50 5075

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 45 4569

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 60 6079

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 23 2331

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 36 3657

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 41 4167

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 61 6185

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 64 6484

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 41 4153

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 36 3655

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 52 5267

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 32 3238

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 51 5164

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 86 86118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 41 4150

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 66 6682

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 44 4466

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 45 4551

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 60 6085
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 9

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

B
l
a
k
e
 
B

a
i
l
e
y

81 17 39 3050 1.84% 43 4356

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 59 5979

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 27 2734

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 41 4157

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 33 3346

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3333 3333
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

K
e
i
t
h

 
H

a
m

p
t
o

n

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 28 2843

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 20 2029

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 40 4047

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 42 4257

05 4 13 234 7.26% 13 1317

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 44 4461

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 19 1926

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 33 3351

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 18 1824

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 64 6496

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 57 5779

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 26 2639

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 26 2629

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 42 4252

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 39 3956

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 65 6577

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 20 2028

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 41 4158

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 48 4859

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 39 3944

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 34 3444

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 37 3744

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 58 5883

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 34 3439

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 21 2127

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 27 2737

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 24 2439

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 24 2432

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 35 3563

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 42 4261

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 52 5260

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 34 3446

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 21 2137

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 31 3139

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 37 3750

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 41 4155

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 50 5070

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 23 2328

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 60 6078

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 40 4054
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

K
e
i
t
h

 
H

a
m

p
t
o

n

41 16 42 3061 1.89% 39 3958

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 11 1117

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 39 3960

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 24 2431

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 34 3440

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 57 5769

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 64 6487

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 37 3759

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 45 4570

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 57 5765

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 35 3545

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 44 4465

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 44 4458

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 25 2529

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 29 2935

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 60 6075

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 33 3352

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 43 4361

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 11 1117

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 18 1818

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 51 5175

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 44 4469

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 61 6179

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 23 2331

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 37 3757

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 42 4267

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 61 6185

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 64 6484

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 42 4253

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 35 3555

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 52 5267

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 32 3238

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 50 5064

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 82 82118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 41 4150

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 65 6582

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 44 4466

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 44 4451

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 57 5785
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

K
e
i
t
h

 
H

a
m

p
t
o

n

81 17 39 3050 1.84% 44 4456

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 58 5879

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 27 2734

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 40 4057

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 32 3246

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3346 3346
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Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
o

n
 
M

.
 
M

a
n

g
u

s

01 15 28 1626 2.64% 28 2843

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 20 2029

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 40 4047

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 40 4057

05 4 13 234 7.26% 13 1317

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 44 4461

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 19 1926

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 34 3451

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 17 1724

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 63 6396

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 56 5679

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 25 2539

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 26 2629

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 40 4052

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 40 4056

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 68 6877

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 20 2028

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 41 4158

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 49 4959

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 34 3444

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 33 3344

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 37 3744

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 54 5483

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 34 3439

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 23 2327

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 26 2637

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 25 2539

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 25 2532

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 37 3763

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 42 4261

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 51 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 33 3346

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 22 2237

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 31 3139

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 36 3650

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 40 4055

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 50 5070

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 22 2228

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 59 5978

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 39 3954
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Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
o

n
 
M

.
 
M

a
n

g
u

s

41 16 42 3061 1.89% 39 3958

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 12 1217

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 39 3960

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 25 2531

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 33 3340

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 56 5669

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 64 6487

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 37 3759

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 44 4470

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 55 5565

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 35 3545

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 41 4165

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 42 4258

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 24 2429

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 28 2835

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 59 5975

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 34 3452

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 43 4361

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 11 1117

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 17 1718

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 51 5175

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 44 4469

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 60 6079

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 25 2531

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 37 3757

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 43 4367

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 59 5985

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 64 6484

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 41 4153

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 35 3555

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 52 5267

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 32 3238

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 50 5064

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 85 85118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 40 4050

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 67 6782

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 45 4566

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 44 4451

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 57 5785
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Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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Turnout
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o
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s
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n
 
M
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n

g
u
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 43 4356

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 58 5879

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 26 2634

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 41 4157

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 33 3346

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3326 3326
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County Chairman - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

A
d

r
i
e
n

n
e
 
M

.
 

C
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d
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01 15 28 1626 2.64% 30 3043

02 12 17 1388 2.09% 20 2029

03 15 32 5136 0.92% 39 3947

04 20 37 1903 3.00% 43 4357

05 4 13 234 7.26% 14 1417

06 21 40 3368 1.81% 42 4261

07 14 12 1640 1.59% 21 2126

08 17 34 2207 2.31% 34 3451

09 4 20 1355 1.77% 16 1624

10 23 73 2205 4.35% 65 6596

11 21 58 4135 1.91% 60 6079

12 7 32 1687 2.31% 27 2739

13 18 11 2836 1.02% 27 2729

14 17 35 3022 1.72% 41 4152

15 14 42 3438 1.63% 42 4256

16 19 58 3226 2.39% 65 6577

17 13 15 2594 1.08% 21 2128

18 28 30 2739 2.12% 42 4258

19 17 42 2468 2.39% 49 4959

20 16 28 1987 2.21% 38 3844

21 15 29 1744 2.52% 33 3344

22 24 20 3491 1.26% 37 3744

23 27 56 2764 3.00% 60 6083

24 9 30 1218 3.20% 33 3339

25 5 22 2096 1.29% 22 2227

26 16 21 2206 1.68% 28 2837

27 11 28 2731 1.43% 24 2439

28 10 22 2591 1.24% 25 2532

29 36 27 5211 1.21% 37 3763

30 38 23 4638 1.32% 44 4461

31 28 32 3469 1.73% 51 5160

32 21 25 2538 1.81% 32 3246

33 17 20 1732 2.14% 23 2337

34 7 32 2092 1.86% 31 3139

35 21 29 2702 1.85% 37 3750

36 11 44 2668 2.06% 42 4255

37 22 48 4085 1.71% 50 5070

38 12 16 1900 1.47% 23 2328

39 31 47 3852 2.02% 60 6078

40 16 38 3650 1.48% 41 4154
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County Chairman

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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Turnout
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o
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s
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n
e
 
M
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41 16 42 3061 1.89% 39 3958

42 2 15 1142 1.49% 12 1217

43 15 45 2392 2.51% 41 4160

44 7 24 1739 1.78% 25 2531

45 12 28 2604 1.54% 34 3440

46 18 51 3527 1.96% 57 5769

47 23 64 4875 1.78% 63 6387

48 21 38 2580 2.29% 38 3859

49 24 46 2341 2.99% 50 5070

50 25 40 2826 2.30% 55 5565

51 21 24 2410 1.87% 36 3645

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 41 4165

53 33 25 2593 2.24% 43 4358

54 9 20 1449 2.00% 24 2429

55 13 22 1991 1.76% 28 2835

56 27 48 4116 1.82% 61 6175

57 19 33 2226 2.34% 34 3452

58 24 37 2602 2.34% 44 4461

59 9 8 1638 1.04% 11 1117

60 7 11 1227 1.47% 18 1818

61 25 50 4481 1.67% 53 5375

62 31 38 2702 2.55% 47 4769

63 36 43 5087 1.55% 64 6479

64 11 20 1984 1.56% 22 2231

65 25 32 3894 1.46% 37 3757

66 3 19 3227 0.68% 20 2022

67 29 38 2776 2.41% 43 4367

68 33 52 3926 2.17% 60 6085

69 28 56 4087 2.06% 66 6684

70 20 33 2840 1.87% 45 4553

71 15 40 4068 1.35% 36 3655

72 34 33 2813 2.38% 55 5567

73 9 29 1628 2.33% 32 3238

74 27 37 5007 1.28% 51 5164

75 39 79 4341 2.72% 89 89118

76 20 30 3008 1.66% 39 3950

77 37 45 3655 2.24% 68 6882

78 21 45 4266 1.55% 43 4366

79 19 32 2203 2.32% 43 4351

80 24 61 4213 2.02% 61 6185
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County Chairman

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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81 17 39 3050 1.84% 44 4456

82 30 49 5073 1.56% 56 5679

83 3 31 1008 3.37% 25 2534

84 22 35 3751 1.52% 42 4257

85 16 30 2793 1.65% 33 3346

Totals 1617 2922 4539 242862 3397 3397



Democratic Party Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 4,539 of 242,862 = 1.87%

Page 40 of 40 03/09/2010 08:57 AM

Precinct Chairman,  Precinct No. 52 - Democratic Party

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

R
e
e
 
B

r
o

w
n

R
o

b
y
n

 
B

r
o

w
n

52 26 39 3070 2.12% 25 26 5165

Totals 26 39 65 3070 25 26 51


